Giiltig von 19.07.2024 bis 04.08.2024

Dresden FreystraBe-Dresden Wolfnitz
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lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan




[ 2 Dresden FreystraBe-Dresden Wélfnitz

MONTAG - FREITAG

VERKEHRSHINWEIS u4000 4000 t5 5| 5] 5]
DD Kleinzschachwitz FreystraBe 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.16| 22.19| 22.46| 22.49| 23.16| 23.46| 0.16| 0.18| 0.46| 1.16| 1.18| 1.46| 1.48| 2.16| 2.46| 3.16| 3.48
Dresden MeuBlitzer StraB3e (1) 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.50( 22.17| 22.20| 22.47| 22.50| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17| 0.19| 0.47| 1.17| 1.19| 1.47| 1.49| 2.17| 2.47| 3.17| 3.49
Dresden Heckenwag 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.18| 22.21| 22.48| 22.51| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.20| 0.48| 1.18| 1.20| 1.48| 1.50| 2.18| 2.48| 3.18| 3.50
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.20| 22.23| 22.50| 22.53| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.22| 0.50| 1.20| 1.22| 1.50| 1.52| 2.20| 2.50| 3.20| 3.52
Dresden Altleuben 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.21| 22.24| 22.51| 22.54| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.23| 0.51| 1.21| 1.23| 1.51| 1.53| 2.21| 2.51| 3.21| 3.53
Dresden Rottwerndorfer StraBe 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.22| 22 25| 22.52| 22.55| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.24| 0.52| 1.22| 124| 1.52| 154| 2.22| 2.52| 3.22| 354
Dresden Abzweig nach Reick 2112| 2127| 2142| 2157| 2223| | |2253| | |2323|2353| 023 | 0,53 1.23| | 153 | 223| 253 323 |
Dresden Abzweig nach Reick | | | | | 12226 | |2256| | | | 025 | | 125 | 155 | | | 355
Dresden LassallestraBe 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.24 22.54 23.24| 23.54| 0.24 0.54| 1.24 1.54 2.24| 2.54| 3.24
Dresden Prof.-Ricker-StraBe 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.25 22.55 23.25| 23.55| 0.25 0.55| 1.25 1.55 2.25| 2.55| 3.25
Dresden Marienberger StraBe 21.15] 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.26 22.56 23.26| 23.56| 0.26 0.56| 1.26 1.56 2.26| 2.56| 3.26
Dresden RennplatzstraBe 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.27 22.57 23.27| 23.57| 0.27 0.57| 1.27 1.57 2.27| 257 3.27
Dresden Rauensteinstrae 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.28 22.58 23.28| 23.58| 0.28 0.58| 1.28 1.58 2.28| 2.58| 3.28
Dresden Liebstédter StraBe 21.19] 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.29 22.59 23.29| 23.59| 0.29 0.59| 1.29 1.59 229 259 3.29
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.30 23.00 23.30| 0.00| 0.30 1.00| 1.30 2.00 2.30| 3.00| 3.30
Dresden Karcherallee 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07 | 22.31 23.01 23.31| 0.01| 0.31 1.01] 1.31 2.01 2.31| 3.01| 3.31
Dresden LipsiusstraBe 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.32 23.02 23.32| 0.02| 0.32 1.02| 1.32 2.02 2.32| 3.02| 3.32
Dresden Comeniusplatz 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.34 23.04 23.34| 0.04| 0.34 1.04| 1.34 2.04 2.34| 3.04| 3.34
Dresden StraBburger Platz 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.12| 22.36 23.06 23.36| 0.06| 0.36 1.06| 1.36 2.06 2.36| 3.06| 3.36
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.13| 22.37 23.07 23.37| 0.07| 0.37 1.07| 1.37 2.07 2.37| 3.07| 3.37
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.39 23.09 23.39| 0.09/ 0.39 1.09| 1.39 2.09 2.39| 3.09/ 3.39
Dresden Altmarkt 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.40 23.10 23.40| 0.10/ 0.40 1.10] 1.40 2.10 2.40| 3.10/ 3.40
Dresden Postplatz (2 an| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.18| 22.42 23.12 23.42| 0.12| 0.42 112 1.42 212 2.42| 3.12| 3.42
Dresden Postplatz (2 ab| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.18| 22.45 23.15 23.45| 0.15| 0.45
Dresden Schwimmhalle Freiberger Platz 21.35| 21.50| 22.05| 22.20| 22.46 23.16 23.46| 0.16| 0.46
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.47 23.17 23.47| 0.17| 0.47
Dresden RosenstraB3e 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.23| 22.48 23.18 23.48| 0.18| 0.48
Dresden Oederaner StraBe 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.49 23.19 23.49| 0.19| 0.49
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.26| 22.51 23.21 23.51| 0.21| 0.51
Dresden BlinaustraBe 21.42| 21.57| 22.12| 22.27| 22.52 23.22 23.52| 0.22| 0.52
Dresden MalterstraBe 21.44| 21.59| 22.14| 22.29| 22.54 23.24 23.54| 0.24| 0.54
Dresden Koblenzer Stra3e 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.30| 22.55 23.25 23.55| 0.25| 0.55
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.31| 22.56 23.26 23.56| 0.26| 0.56
Dresden Wolfnitz (1) 21.47| 22.02| 22.17| 22.32| 22.57 23.27 23.57| 0.27| 0.57
Dresden BreitscheidstraBe 22.27 22.57 0.26 1.26 1.56 3.56
Dresden S-Bahnhof Dobritz 22.28 22.58 0.27 1.27 1.57 3.57
Dresden Albert-Wolf-Platz 22.30 23.00 0.29 1.29 1.59 3.59

SAMSTAG
DD Kleinzschachwitz FreystraBe 3.46| 4.16| 4.46| 5.16| 5.46| 6.16| 6.46| 7.16| 7.43 8.13| 8.34| 8.49| 9.04| 9.19| 9.34| 9.49| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19
Dresden MeuBlitzer Strafle (1) 3.47| 4.17| 4.47| 5.17| 5.47| 6.17| 6.47| 7.17| 7.44 8.14| 8.35| 850/ 9.05| 9.20| 9.35| 9.50| 10.05| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05| 11.20
Dresden Heckenweg 3.48| 4.18| 4.48| 5.18| 5.48| 6.18| 6.48| 7.18| 7.45 8.15| 8.36| 8.51| 9.06| 9.21| 9.36| 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe 3.50| 4.20| 4.50| 5.20| 5.50| 6.20| 6.50| 7.20| 7.47 8.17| 8.38| 8.53| 9.08| 9.23| 9.38| 9.53| 10.08| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23
Dresden Altleuben 3.51| 4.21| 451| 521 551| 6.21| 6.51| 7.21| 7.48 8.18| 8.39| 854| 9.09| 9.24| 9.39| 9.54| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24
Dresden Rottwerndorfer StraBe 3.52| 4.22| 4.52| 522| 552| 6.22| 6.52| 7.22| 7.49 8.19| 8.40| 855/ 9.10| 9.25| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25
Dresden Abzweig nach Reick 3.53| 4.23| 4.53| 523| 5.53| 6.23| 6.53| 7.23| 7.51 8.21| 8.42| 857| 9.12| 9.27| 9.42| 9.57| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27
Dresden LassallestraBe 3.54| 4.24| 454| 524| 554| 6.24| 6.54| 7.24| 7.52 8.22| 8.43| 858| 9.13| 9.28| 9.43| 9.58| 10.13| 10.28| 10.43| 10.58| 11.13| 11.28
Dresden Prof.-Ricker-StraBe 3.65| 4.25| 4.55| 525 5.55| 6.25| 6.55| 7.25| 7.53 8.23| 8.44| 859| 9.14| 9.29| 9.44| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29
Dresden Marienberger StraBe 3.56| 4.26| 4.56| 5.26| 5.56| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26| 7.54 8.24| 8.45| 9.00| 9.15| 9.30| 9.45| 10.00| 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30
Dresden RennplatzstraBe 3.57| 4.27| 4.57| 527| 557| 6.27| 6.57| 7.27| 7.55 8.25| 8.46| 9.01| 9.16| 9.31| 9.46| 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31
Dresden RauensteinstraBe 3.58| 4.28| 4.58| 5.28| 5.58| 6.28| 6.58| 7.28| 7.57 8.27| 8.48| 9.03| 9.18| 9.33| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33
Dresden Liebstadter StraBe 3.59| 4.29| 4.59| 529 559| 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.58 8.28| 8.49| 9.04| 9.19| 9.34| 9.49| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 4.00| 4.30| 5.00| 5.30| 6.00| 6.30| 7.00| 7.30| 8.00 8.30| 8.51| 9.06| 9.21| 9.36| 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36
Dresden Karcherallee 4.01| 4.31| 501| 531 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 8.01 8.31| 8.52| 9.07| 9.22| 9.37| 9.52|10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37
Dresden LipsiusstraBe 4.02| 4.32| 5.02| 5.32| 6.02| 6.32| 7.02| 7.32| 8.02 8.32| 8.53| 9.08| 9.23| 9.38| 9.53| 10.08| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38
Dresden Comeniusplatz 4.04| 4.34| 504| 534| 6.04| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34| 8.04 8.34| 8.55| 9.10| 9.25| 9.40| 9.55(10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40
Dresden StraBburger Platz 4.06| 4.36| 5.06| 5.36| 6.06| 6.36| 7.06| 7.36| 8.06 8.36| 8.57| 9.12| 9.27| 9.42| 9.57|10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 4.07| 437 507| 537| 607 637 7.07| 737 807 837| 858| 9.13| 928 943| 958(10.13| 10.28| 10.43| 10.58| 11.13| 11.28| 11.43
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (5) 8.18
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 8.19
Dresden ListstraBe 8.21
Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 8.22
Dresden LoBnitzstraBe 8.23
Dresden Bf Neustadt (Hansastr) 8.24
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (1) 8.26
Dresden Albertplatz (1) 8.28
Dresden Carolaplatz 8.30
Dresden Synagoge 8.32
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 4.09| 4.39| 5.09| 5.39| 6.09| 6.39| 7.09| 7.39| 8.09| 8.34| 8.39| 9.00| 9.15| 9.31| 9.46| 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46
Dresden Altmarkt 4.10| 4.40| 5.10| 5.40| 6.10/ 6.40| 7.10| 7.40| 8.10| 8.35| 8.40| 9.01| 9.16| 9.32| 9.47| 10.02| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47
Dresden Postplatz (2 an| 4.12| 4.42| 512| 542| 6.12| 6.42| 7.12| 7.42| 812| 837 8.42| 9.03| 9.18| 9.34| 9.49| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49
Dresden Postplatz (2 ab| 4.15| 4.45| 5.15| 545| 6.15| 6.45| 7.15| 7.45| 8.15| 8.37| 8.45| 9.03| 9.18| 9.34| 9.49| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49
Dresden Schwimmhalle Freiberger Platz 416| 4.46| 516| 546| 6.16| 6.46| 7.16| 7.46| 8.17| 8.39| 8.47| 9.05| 9.20| 9.36| 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe 4.17| 4.47| 517| 5.47| 6.17| 6.47| 7.17| 7.47| 8.18| 8.40| 8.48 9.06| 9.21| 9.37| 9.52| 10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52
Dresden RosenstraBe 418| 4.48| 518| 548| 6.18| 6.48| 7.18| 7.48| 8.20| 8.42| 8.50| 9.08| 9.23| 9.39| 9.54| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54
Dresden Oederaner StraBe 4.19| 4.49| 519| 549| 6.19| 6.49| 7.19| 7.49| 821| 843 851 9.09| 9.24| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 421| 451 521| 551 6.21| 6.51| 7.21| 7.51| 8.23| 8.45| 853 9.11| 9.26| 9.42| 9.57| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57
Dresden BlinaustraBe 422| 452| 522| 552| 6.22| 6.52| 7.22| 7.52| 8.24| 8.46| 8.54| 9.12| 9.27| 9.43| 9.58| 10.13| 10.28| 10.43| 10.58| 11.13| 11.28| 11.43| 11.58
Dresden MalterstraBe 4.24| 454| 524| 554| 6.24| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54| 8.26| 8.48| 8.56| 9.14| 9.29| 9.45| 10.00| 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00
Dresden Koblenzer StraBe 4.25| 4.55| 525| 555/ 6.25| 6.55| 7.25| 7.55| 8.27| 8.49| 8.57| 9.15| 9.30| 9.46| 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. 4.26| 4.56| 5.26| 5.56| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56| 8.28| 8.50| 8.58| 9.16| 9.31| 9.47| 10.02| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02
Dresden Wolfnitz (1) 4.27| 4.57| 527| 557| 6.27| 6.57| 7.27| 7.57| 8.29| 8.51| 8.59| 9.17| 9.32| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18]| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48] 12.03

SAMSTAG
DD Kleinzschachwitz FreystraBe 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04
Dresden MeuBlitzer Straf3e (1) 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05
Dresden Heckenweg 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08
Dresden Altleuben 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09
Dresden Rottwerndorfer StraBe 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10
Dresden Abzweig nach Reick 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12
Dresden LassallestraBe 11.43| 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.58| 17.13
Dresden Prof.-Ricker-StraBe 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14
Dresden Marienberger StraBe 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15
Dresden RennplatzstraBe 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16
Dresden RauensteinstraBe 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18
Dresden Liebstadter StraBe 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21
Dresden Karcherallee 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22
Dresden LipsiusstraBe 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23
Dresden Comeniusplatz 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25
Dresden StraBburger Platz 11.57| 12.12] 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.58| 17.13| 17.28
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31
Dresden Altmarkt 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32
Dresden Postplatz (2 an| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34
Dresden Postplatz (2 ab| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34
Dresden Schwimmhalle Freiberger Platz 12.06| 12.21]| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37
Dresden RosenstraBe 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39
Dresden Oederaner StraBe 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42
Dresden BiinaustraBe 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28| 16.43| 16.58| 17.13| 17.28| 17.43
Dresden MalterstraBe 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45
Dresden Koblenzer StraBe 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47
Dresden Wélfnitz (1) 12.18| 12.33] 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48

B =nur freitags [N = ab 22.7.24

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



[ 2 Dresden FreystraBe-Dresden Wélfnitz

SAMSTAG
DD Kleinzschachwitz FreystraBe 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.16| 22.19| 22.46| 22.49
Dresden MeuBlitzer Strafle (1) 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 22.17| 22.20| 22.47| 22.50
Dresden Heckenweg 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.18| 22.21| 22.48| 22.51
Dresden Berthold-Haupt-StraBe 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.20| 22.23| 22.50| 22.53
Dresden Altleuben 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.21| 22.24| 22.51| 22.54
Dresden Rottwerndorfer StraBe 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.22| 22.25| 22.52| 22.55
Dresden Abzweig nach Reick 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20,12| 20,27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.23| | 2.53
Dresden Abzweig nach Reick | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |2226] | |22
Dresden LassallestraBe 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.24 22.54
Dresden Prof.-Ricker-StraBe 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.25 22.55
Dresden Marienberger StraBe 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.26 22.56
Dresden RennplatzstraBe 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.27 22.57
Dresden RauensteinstraBe 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.28 22.58
Dresden Liebstadter StraBe 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19] 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.29 22.59
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.30 23.00
Dresden Karcherallee 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.31 23.01
Dresden LipsiusstraBe 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.32 23.02
Dresden Comeniusplatz 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.34 23.04
Dresden StraBburger Platz 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.12| 22.36 23.06
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.13| 22.37 23.07
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.39 23.09
Dresden Altmarkt 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.16| 22.40 23.10
